Exploded dtawing/D16/STD/202502

OOO\]G\U‘I-PL)J[\.)HZ
o

ESRREBESxIa2bBK =3

Article# ¥k} -5
60485
60491
60490
60594
60827
60852
2010049
2010084
2010040
2010038
2010289
2

7L
2080230
2080232
2010060
2010092
2010187
2130030
60488

2010026
2010025

HL

Hiok O 2E A A

OB RRAAR

HURHO HpR

HURBHO 81 B AR

HURH O R Al

HURH 5 [ AR

ANAEH GB/T 5781 M10 x 40
TSR GB 7244-87 10
W £EGB/T 41 M10

SEHEE GB/T 95 10

KiBIET GB_T 12617.1-2006 4x8
VINFF

CP40-4-4

I 7 B AR

Z R %

A GB/T 5781 M12 x 35
SEHE GB/T 95 12
RS E GB 7244-87 12
CDP-034 )7 Yk

P48 FL 7 HT R E AR

B GB/T 5781 M8 x 25
NAEM GB/T 5781 M8 x 20

English

Output top

Space plate

Fix plate

Lock plate

Direction limit

Lock knob

Bolt M10*40

Reinforced spring washer
Nut

Flat washer

Rivet

VINplate

Serial plate

Tow bar clamp

Tow chassis

Bolt M12*35

Flat washer

Reinforced spring washer

Retro reflector

Left mudguard front holder

Mudguard-holder B
Bolt M8*25
Bolt M8*20

Quota

(=)W \C T (R (SR \C R NS

O O P, NN NN R =R



SEEEHEILETEHEREEBEEYRER

43

M=l R e N L B S

2130013
60495
2030400
2010007
60493

2010075
2010281
2010017
2010045
60487
2010046
80042
80011
80001
2010003
2090053
2090052
2010052

80006

2010025
2010281
2010017
60447
60457
2010240
2130046
2010042
60460

%%UKlOK
498 FU
Ak GB/T 5781 M6 x 12

PHYE P A5 [ E AR

AN =2

18 £} GB/T 41 M8
RIS GB 7244-87 8
SEHEGB/T 95 8

ANk GB/T 5781 M10 x 30
PR G 2

ANk GB/T 5781 M10 x 25
s AT
WRFIEEKT A A

PR O A

H SR AE M6 x 1 )82k
FFI1%44 GB/T9125x 16

Rtk GB/T 882-1986 8*25
ANk GB/T 5781 M10 x 35

A 2

B GB/T 5781 M8 x 20
FRITAFE T E GB 7244-87 8
SEHEGB/T 95 8

ey BB

BRI AT

AN GB/T 5780 M10 x 125
JI4% Bz 2/HB413

A GB/T 5781 M10x16

LB B e AR

Wheel chock

Mudguard

Chock bracket

Bolt M6*12

Left mudguard rear holder
Mudguatd rear holder B
Nut

Reinforced spring washer
Flat washer

Bolt M10*30

Hopper back support
Bolt M10*25

Control connector assy.
Rear lamp assy.

Hopper assy.

Locknut

Pin

Split pin

Bolt M10*35

Disk housing assy.

Bolt M8*20

Reinforced spring washer
Flat washer

Belt cover

Disk pulley protector
Bolt M10*125

Belt

Bolt M10*16

Engine pulley protector left

T =T ST S T e I < N e o)

24
38

—_ e e e e e



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

2010046
60436
2010084
2010045
2010038
60461
60454
21300066

20100061
2010092
2010187
2010115
2010206
2010096
2010207
2130095
60456
60445
60444
60458

34

35

3 36

60459
21300066
40386
80007
60455
2010091
2080057

AR GB/T 5781 M10 x 25
F3he Bl A $ak
BT GB 7244-87 10
AR GB/T 5781 M10 x 30
SE4E GB/T 9510

PR

F b ST

C-PKBS1#£411
C-PRBSHEfiH: Al

ANFIER GB/T 5781 M12 x 40
SE4E GB/T 95 12
S GB 7244-87 12
BEAF GB/T 41 M12

s LB GB/T 818 M5 x 25
SE4 P GB/T 955
BZWEREMS x 0.8 42 @ 2%
il 4%

G EL

TR A B

e i T A A

FEAREAL S

32

33 ;
o -y,
S / 24 i
Vi
T,

Sy (

7
1
b4

7
I
WO
B IS

ALl
C-PKBSUEHIHEH

1 38 T e R

W TR AN

THIA AR

A GB/T 5781 M8 x 16
KA AR 241

Bolt M10*25

Engine pulley protector right

Reinforced spring washer
Bolt M10*30

Flat washer

Protector base

Pump cover

Hasp

Hasp pin

Bolt M12*40

Washer

Reinforced spring washer
Nut 12

Bolt M5*25

Flat washer

Locknut

iFS system

Housing backsupport
Tensioner cover

Pilot panel

Disk housing assy

Regulator cover
Hasp loop
Exhauster assy
Pump assy

Fuel tank lock plate
Bolt M8*16

Fuel tank

e = T ST NN

—_ N = = N e



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

No.

~N & Ul AN

60598
60435
60464
2010116
2100003
2130031
2010075
2030284
60641
2010041
2010053
2020012
80013
60460
2130070
2010026
80008
2010176
2080130
60458
2010140
2130067
60452

A4

THIAS 7200545
TR A U PR
AZIEA A M12

P £ DL 70.3-2000 M5 x 25

CDP-038 5 Y Ht
12+ GB/T 41 M8

T e [ AR A
JRELER G, HE
GB/T 41 M10

ANAIEHRE GB/T 5780 M10 x 55
=THFAL6

AR RAE Ry

T B A M4
300AJEEHIF K

A GB/T 5781 M8 x 25
P8t v 2 o 2HL A

1244 GB/T 5782 M8 x 170
37AHHLH

FEL Yt He AR

RIHI%ET GB_T 12617.1-2006 3*7
& FTHHKS30

Rt S5 AR

Article#¥ppl5  dL

2090024
2010271
2010021
60818

2130052
60836

2090020

i 1 5 12-18-8
INESPE-HE GB/T 962 8
BURUREE M8 x 1.25 £ Jg 7Y
BRASLAR B B

e 16 PRV T 3%

AT S B

7 6001-2LS GB/T 276-94

'

Tank protector
Tank support left
Tank support right
Bolt M12

Bolts M5*25

Retro reflector side
Nut M8

Pump bracket
Chassis

Nylon locknut M10
Bolt M10*55
V-belt A46

Valve assy.

Engine pulley protector left

Battery switch

Bolts M8*25
Feeding control assy
Bolt M8*170
Battery

Battery holder
Rivet

Hinge

Battery cover

13 12

Ty

English

Lubricant bush 12-18-8

Washer

Locknut
Positioner bracket
Director spring
Bracket

Bearing

U

N T T o' T = S = S S NG NG SN SN S NS T S T NG T S N

)
~

Quota

O SO ST



2010017

2010184
10 2010159
11 2010232
12 2130010
13 2010040
14 60824
15 2090023
16 2090029

No. Article##pkl5
2080225
2130025
2080085
2130008

60444

7

2010003
2010074
2010087

jéOOO\IGJ\U'I-PbJNH

—_
—_

2130094

SEHVEEIGB/T 95 8

BUEIREE M4 x 0.7 @R
+Z 4% 3L GB/T 818 M4 x 35(1)
SEEVE GB/T 954

FROZATRETF R

18#F GB/T 41-2000 M 10

il AR

H i £ 16-22-8

R iR 12-12

Flat washer

Locknut

Bolt

Flat washer

Micro switch

Nut

Control connector
Lubticant bush 16-22-8
Shoulder bolt

H3L

LA AIRRIT

FEHRMEER

+57 4% 3L GB/T 818 M4 x 12(1)
55 fr Hiesl

sl T AR R

AR

B IRRE MO x 1 B KA
SEAABEIGB/T 95 6

ARk GB/T 5781 M6 x 16
SR

4kHL g

English

Neutral color Indicator

Battery volume
Bolt M4*12

Reset button
Control panel
Sticker

Nylonlock nut M6
Washer

Bolt M6*16
Resetswitch
Relay

e T T T < T N NG

Quota

SR N R N R L L S



\OOO\]O\U‘I-PL)JN'—‘Z
o

[\)»—\H»—\H»—\H$H»—\H
S O o N & Ul B N = O

Article# ¥} 5
2010011
2010002
2190009
2190007
2010038
2010084
2010045
2090042
2190015
2010294
2010016
2190008
2030283
60828
21300006
2030173
2010046
60845
2010074
2010010

¥ .

10 /

HisL

A £ B AR GB/T 70.1 M6 x 45
B GB 93-87 6

TR % $EvE 22 WF40LK-L18

W R HEH ORI E31-2.4

SEHVE GB/T 95 10

AT GB 7244-87 10
NAER: GB/T 5781 M10 x 30

it FCBWKA-F308

W T B O B 25-2.4

A A R AR GB/T 70.1 M6 x 22
A £ B GB/T 70.1 M6 x 40
FE I O g e 22 WF35LK-L15
FRAL B

TR e i A

R M BhEESPA180-01

SEA#GB/T 1096-B/10 x 8 x 20
NAIEH: GB/T 5781 M10 x 25
Sy e e 2k

SEHVEIGB/T 95 6

ANAER GB/T 5781 M6 x 20

English

Bolt M6*45

Washer

Hose flange bracket 40
Seal

Flat washer
Reinforced spring washer
Bolt M10*30
Pump

Seal

Bolt M6*22

Bolt M6*40

Hose bracket 35
Pump bracketassy
Pump base bracket
Pulley

Key

Bolt M10*25
Lockwasher

Flat washer

Bolt M6*20

Quota

—_
o

S N N T T L S e S = - NN



No.

S

No.

[ S A S

Article#¥ppl5  diL English
2010245 FLHF£GB 893.1-86 - 68 Circlip
2030283 ZE AL B Pump base
2130034 e Bl Pump shaft
2090019 K 6008-2Z GB/T 276-94 Bearing
60842 ERHE RS Pump washer

5
o=

Article#ppl5 diL English

2010161 AR - £H] 5/8-18 UNF - 1.5 Bolt

2010151 HEAITREEHE GB 7244-87 16 Reinforced spring washer
2130118 SE4#9.5--8.8-31 Key

2130001 SPB125-2 iz 14 Pulley

60840 HIEEE Pulley bush

2130119 S49.5--8.8-24 Key

Quota

—_ N e

Quota

—_ e e e e e



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.

O o N A BN =

—_ e e e
A~ LW NN =, O

2130004
60839

60843
2010074
2010002
2010007
1250203
40386
60573
2010025
2010075
2010281
2010017
60437

Article# ¥k} 5

60430

2010052
2010038
2010084
2010040

2130036
60825
2010218
60834
2010243
2010097
2130003
60846

SPA100-01-#54
WA KIRE

223 o
(IW\Y

R 2
SEHVEEIGB/T 95 6

B GB 93-87 6
ANAIERE GB/T 5781 M6 x 12
ki %2 B

HIE99TH & &%
ERER A XL 47T

ANAIEFE GB/T 5781 M8 x 20
1 RE GB/T 41 M8
R EE A GB 7244-87 8
SEHVEGB/T 95 8

I 168 e S R R

H1 3L

Rk bR

A A GB/T 5781 M10 x 35
SEE GB/T 9510
AT B GB 7244-87 10
HEAE M10

I (—2)—

FOME KM (L k+ B+ RAE)
Rk [ M

N GB/T 5781 M14 x 45
Ytk

TR BASEEE GB 7244-87 14
A A A GB/T 5781 M14 x 40
T34 SPB250-2
TR

Pulley

Pulley bush

Air filter

Pulley lock washer
Flat washer
Spring washer
Bolt M6*12
Exhauster cover
Exhauster
Exhauster bracket
Bolt M8*20

Nut M8
Reinforced spring washer

Flat washer

Bracket connector

English

Hood

Bolt M10*35

Washer 10

Reinforced spring washer
Nut M10
Grease-extension

Grease extension assy.
Senor bracket

Bolt M14*45

Speed counter
Reinforced spring washer
Bolt M14*40

Disk pulley

Disk pulley washer

R I S T S S ) TG B B e

AN ST (SR | SN



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

2010046 IR GB/T 5781 M10 x 25 Bolt M10%25

2030303 H#E14-9-44 Key 14-9-44

80003 JI#HE Disk assy.

2030357 PRl S sk Yoke pilot

2010281 R TSRS B GB 7244-87 8 Reinforced spring washer
80005 PR A Roller assy.

2010296 P4 H B GB 861.1-87 12 Spring washer 12
2010115 1RE GB/T 6173 M12 x 1.25 Nylonlock nut M12*1.25
2080145 SKF_UCF 210 Bearing SKF_UCF 210
60838 HREE Bearing fix bush
2010017 S E GB/T 95 8 Washer 8

60451 PR R Roller cover

2130096 AL s RPM sensor

2130057 R AR 10-16 Shoulder bolt 10-16
2010074 SEHEGB/T 956 Washer 6

2010002 44 E GB 93-87 6 Spring washer 6
2010007 IR GB/T 5781 M6 x 12 Bolt M6+12

60439 PR S Bearing top cover

e PR |- S
a ° - 75
48 [l ° @
° i 68
& 67
50 66
64 65
51
63
52 53 54
1250001 3k O AR YR Disk bearing plate
2010095 o EEHE GB 93-87 5 Spring washer 5
2010096 SEHVE GB/T 955 Washer 5
2010200 P 8 [ AR GB/T 70.1 M4 x 20 Bolt M4*+20
2010232 SEHVE GB/T 954 Washer 4
2010233 o EEHE GB 93-87 4 Spring washer 4
2130071 £l Safety sensor
2010198 P 4 [ AEIE GB/T 70.1 M5 x 8(1) Bolt M58
2060008 D4 D ring
2010210 412 Circlip 12
2130022 1 3189 B 4525-35-40 Lubricant bearing 25-35-40
2130086 Rt ik i Tension pulley
2090045 WESSJEER Hydraulic filling filter

N o= =

[\
o

[ S T N N N T N o T S =N

el S T ol \S T \C T \S I RN R \S]



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2010171
60816
2130044
2010205
2130051
2130047
2010075
210018
2130065
2090043
2010208
2130017
2100023
2030026
2090046
2130019
2010044
60431
60438
2010165
60855
2010115
2090032
2010182
2040025
60837
20100241
60465
2010194
60432
2010024
60643
2130056
2010025
60844

- 5$GB 894.1-86 - 25

F2 i Tk R S 2R PR

H 11 8 £525-29-20

A sLIEAS GB/T 818 M4 x 14(1)
Tik & i

T T M8-70

12} GB/T 41 M8

F 4 GB/T9132x18

Myl GB/T 882-1986 12%35
YWZ-100 ALt

ANAIER GB/T 5781 M5 x 16
HYH 1] 2 3L 1CB-30-12WD

O s +:f [ 4P 35-3.5

HETH 1 28 vk 22
WUGIWZ jH 1ot 8 4%

I 33k

ANAIER GB/T 5781 M10 x 20
2o 0B S AR R A

A5 00 AR

B8 M12 x 1.75 4 Jg 267

EDA it

18 R: GB/T 41 M12

15 TR M12-90

R M14

JEHRE T]

T TIH

N7 A B A 8% GB/T 70.1 M12 x 65(1)
TE TTHHR

NS B AR GB/T 701 M12 x 25
FR TR

ANAIERE GB/T 5781 M8 x 12
R UNY TR R

™ 124885

A AIEFE GB/T 5781 M8 x 20

i s FRAL IR

Circlip 25

Tensioner bracket washer

Lubricant bearing 25-29-20

Bolt M4*14
Tension spring
Eyelet bolt M8*70
Nut M8

Pin 3.2*%18

Pin 12*35
Hydraulic gauge
Bolt M5*16
Hydraulic drain

O seal

Filter Flange
hydraulic filter
Drain Insert

Bolt M10*20
Spring bracket left
Spring bracket right
Nylonlock nut M12*1.75
Spring adjuster
Nut M12
Eyelet bolt M12*90
Nut M14

Bottom anvil
Anvil washer

Bolt M12*65

Anvil cushion

Bolt M12*25

Disk house

Bolt M8*12

Roller side window cover
Shoulder bolt 8-5
Bolt M8*20

Hood open limit

[ ST NS T e T T T = Y ==NYc' BN NG W NG NG RSN SIS N N T NG T NS

e T T T N
)

—
~

e S



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

60443
2010003
60859
60434
2010271
60446
2130048
20100061
2010187
2040026
2130049
2090047
2090044
2010027
2010026
2130079
2010021
2010249
2010092
60441
2010166
60847
60856
2130043
60826
60850
21300064
60854
2130001
60599
2010012
60831

PR b BB A

H AR AE M6 x 1
PR P

PR T B A AR
B GB/T 96.2-2002 8
)5 TR FEMR

TE T IEARM12%70

NS B AR GB/T 70.1 M12 x 40
TR B S E GB 7244-87 12
5 71

TR AEM14-70

i 5%6-46-286
REA[EJH T g2 sE s (B CiEHE) RFA-40
NS B A4S GB/T 70.1 M8 x 20
A AEFE GB/T 5781 M8 x 25
R 4 i %+ #ii

H B AE M8 x 1.25 4 J@ KA
ANAIEK GB/T 5781 M12 x 50
SEHE GB/T 95 12

Tik & P AR

ANAIEFE GB/T 5781 M12 x 45
FZ 5 Tk 5 R il

Tk K A e P A

H 11 Hi£525-29-40

T AT e

Tik % F-H & [ i

K%l GB/'T 882-1986 12*55

Tik & - A

FHIM12-100

i 75 T R [ SE A

A AEFE GB/T 5781 M6 x 25
Tik & F- Wil

Roller side top fence
Nylonlock nut M6*1
Fence blocker

Roller side bottom fence
Big washer 8

Side anvil adjuster
Eyelet bolt M12*70
Bolt M12*40
Reinforced spring washer
Side anvil

Eyelet bolt

Extension spring
Return filter

Bolt M8*20

Bolt M8*25

Cable holder
Nylonlock nut M8*1.25
Bolt M12*50

Washer 12

Spring holder

Bolt M12845
Tensioner

Tension adjustet connector
Lubricant bearing
Tension adjuster
Clutch rod locker

Pin 12*55

Clutch rod connector
Handle

Safety sensor bracket
Bolt M6*25

Clutch rod

HHH\D-PH[\)[\)H:WNHNNNNN

Do
(«]

UV SO NG Y S G U NN



113
114
115
116
117

No.

© o N Ul AW N =

—_
—- O

60832
60851
60849
2010204
60449

Article#Ypkl-5

40389

40390

2010038
2010045
2010084
2030245
2010193
2040024
2010188
2010243
2010182

I T BBl

GiE RS

PERH Rl

A FEHE GB/T 5780 M12 x 55
PR E RPN sEAR

HisL

WAk <= Ry

A

SEHEE GB/T 95 10

ANk GB/T 5781 M10 x 30
AR GB 7244-87 10

-4

s f B AR GB/T 70.1 M14 x 35
Y171

A A TSk K GB/T 70.3-2000 M14 x 60
AU E GB 7244-87 14

W2 GB/T 41-2000 M 14

Disk hood hinge pin
Hinge bracket
Roller limit

Bolt M12*55

Fence postioner

English

Disk

Impeller

Flat washer

Bolt M10*30

Reinforced spring washer
Shaft

Bolt M14*35

Blade

Bolt M14*60

Reinforced spring washer

Nut M14

[\SIEN \C T \CTR OIS

Quota

20
10
10

12



No.

© o d o U AW N —

NG W Sy
A LN =, O

Article# ¥k}l -5

2090018
2030173
2010225
2030285
2010059
2130020
2130014
2130012
2010187
2010092
2010001
60466

40305

2080170

H3C

VEH& 6010-2LS GB/T 276-94
SE4#GB/T 1096-B/10 x 8 x 20

FLA %GB 893.1-86 - 80
Ehik [ 5E A

ANAEH GB/T 5781 M12 x 30

ek
ek
IXES

A SR GB 7244-87 12

S E GB/T 95 12

ANAEM GB/T 5781 M12 x 40

BERHR S
BERHR AT %
SKF_FY 35 FM

English

Rolling bearing
Key

Circlip

Motor base

Bolt M12*30
Joint

Joint

Hydraulic motor
Reinforced spring washer
Flat washer
Bolt M12*40
Hinged yoke
Feeding roller

Bearing

Quota

e e T e e



\DOO\IG\U’I-PL»NHZ
Qo

O S e S e e N e N
[ I e N L T e

1
2
3

Article# ¥k}l -5
2100018
60823
2130086
2130087
2010085
60820
2010071
2010041
2130044
60819
60817
2130063
2010092
2130042
2130053
60857
60821
60822

1250249
60467
2080055

H3C

FF 44 GB/T 913.2x 18
KR ENER

kR

7K 6206-LS GB/T 276-94
45 GB 894.1-86 - 30
T3 SRR

JiNESEAR GB/T 96.2-2002 10
2 B M10 x 1.5

I T i £525-29-20

S PRI S-S ikey

KR EIER

4%h GB/'T 882-1986 12+40
SEHE GB/T 95 12

i i Hi #515-18-25

ik 5% M #4-26-80

S S& S EE L

KR SR TR

ik S il

R
FERLERAT:
3281k

English

Pin

Spring insert
Tension pulley
Bearing

Circlip

Tensioner connector
Big washer

Lock nut

Lubricant bearing
Tensioner bracket
Spring outside bush
Pin

Washer

Lubricant bearing
Compression spring
Bracket rod
Bracket fix plate

Tension pullet shaft

Size indicator
Tray
Rubber cap

Quota

e e e e I ) B = N S SN S \O R (G RN O]



60481

80155

2130116
2130068
2080045
2010206
2010095
2010221
60471

2010091
60468

2130125
2010029
2010075
60858

2080058
2010243
2010201
2030293
2130045
2010046
2010084
2010038
60722

60474

2010281
2010041
2090029
60469

2090021
60473

2130059
2130054
60848

2010192
2010233
2130060
2130058
2010019
60853

80041

2010010
2010003
60477

2010002
2010074
2010087
60472

FOR A e

P a

UZ R A4M8-22

BAEFF Rk
PEEPGI3.5

A% LS GB/T 818 M5 x 25
wEEh s GB 93-87 5

¥ RE GB/T 41 M5
BUETF R LM

A AEME GB/T 5781 M8 x 16
b AW

RV BRAT

ANAIERE GB/T 5781 M8 x 30
1 RE GB/T 41 M8

B I R T

25 F£E
RIS GB 7244-87 14
AR GB/T 5781 M14 x 90
B S

H i H£25-29-30
ANAIER GB/T 5781 M10 x 25
A TSI B GB 7244-87 10
SEHE GB/T 95 10
HEFF 4 b

P ) HEAT R
AR GB 7244-87 8
H BUEEEM10 x 1.5

Y AR 12-12-M10

A AT

GE12C£ %K

FER RS

Iy WEA4:6-16-M5
HI581.5-6-12-60 A2 Jifg
FER PR B AR

NS B AR GB/T 70.1 M4 x 12
wsEEh R GB 93-87 4
WAL

I i A 8-16-M6

12+ GB/T 41 M6
Wt RO &

HeAFA G

A AIEFE GB/T 5781 M6 x 20
H PR EE M6 x 1 £ Jm 287
FEBE PR [ E AR

B e GB 93-87 6
SEHVEIGB/T 95 6

ANAIERE GB/T 5781 M6 x 16

LA F R

Tray latch locker

Safety flap assy.

U clamp M8-22

Rubber flap strip top
Cable wraps

Bolt M5*25

Washer

Nut M5

Emergency switch holder
Bolt M8*16

Hopper

Warning lamp

Bolt M8%*30

Nut M8

Hinge sleeve

Rubber sleeve
Reinforced spring washer
Bolt M14*90

Hinge bush

Lubricant bearing

Bolt M10*25

Reinforced spring washer
Washer 10

Control bar hinge bracket
Control bar

Reinforced spring washer
Nylonlock nut

Shoulder bolts M10

Stop bar

Joint bearing

Tool bracket

Shoulder bolt M5

Tosion spring

Tool bracker latch

Bolt M4*12

Spring washer 4

Metal dome

Shoulder bolts M6

Nut M6

Feeding pad assy
Feeding rod

Bolt M6*20

Nylonlock nut M6

Tool bracket lock plate
Spring washer 6
Washer 6

Bolt M6*16

Cover

AN DN =N

— 0



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

R

78

Z
°

© N N LA N =

60478

2090050
2090049
2130010
2010159
2010232
2010184
2090052
2010017
2090053
60720

2090051
2010140
2010021
2010271
2090025
60721

60480

2090027
2090030
2010024
2010025
2010208

21300066
2130055

Article# Yk}l -5
2010096
2010207
2010234
2130031
2130027
2010184
2010205
2010232

WA N ARG
AT 82-12-60

15 TIIRARMS5-35
BRCZ- 7311 B %

A LB GB/T 818 M4 x 35(1)

SEHE GB/T 95 4
H B RE M4 x 0.7

B4 GB/T 882-1986 8+25
SEHA-GB/T 95 8

FF %4 GB/T 91 2.5x 16
A B L B
JE452-18-55

RIHI4ET GB_T 12617.1-2006 3*7
H PR AE M8 x 1.25 4 Jg KR!
B GB/T 96.2-2002 8
H i £ 12-18-19
LR F A

LR AR

R

M JE A 12-16

NI IEHM GB/T 5781 M8 x 12
NAEM GB/T 5781 M8 x 20
NI GB/T 5781 M5 x 16
C-PKBSHHEH-
C-PKBSTR i,
C-PKBS1#41

5 1.5-6-12

Spining rod

Spring 2-12-60

Eye bolt M5*40

Micro switch

Bolt M4*35

Washer 4

Nylonlock nut M4*0.7
Pin

Washer 8

Pin 2.5%16

Stop bar locker bracket
Compression spring
Rivet

Nylonlock nut M8*1.25
Big washer GB/T 96.2-2002 8
Lubricant bearing
Release handle assy
Release handle connector
Spring latch

Shoulder bolt 12-16
Bolt M8*12

Bolt M8*20

Bolt M5*16

Hasploop

Hesppin

Hasp

Totsion spring

H3C
SEHE GB/T 95 5

ANABUZEIEAEMS x 0.8 438K
IS A L1244 GB/'T 70.3-2000 M5 x 20

CDP-038 5 34k
ZERITH

ANAPURIREEMA x 0.7 £ JRA
5244 L GB/T 818 M4 x 14(1)

S E GB/T 95 4

English

Flat washer 5
Nylonlock nut M5
Bolt M5%20

Rear retro reflector

Rear left lamp combination
Nylonlock nut M4

Bolt M4*14

Flat washer 4

AN R DN = NN -

(SN
o

e e e = e <N ~UE U~ O T O BT & » B B N

Quota

N = N S I ST \CR )



9 2130029 JELERAT Number plate lamp 2
10 60494 AT 2 AR (W) Lamp bracket EU 1
11 2010003 NAPUEEL: M6ox 1 482 Nylonlock nut M6 4
12 2010074 SEHEGB/T 956 Flat washer 6 4
No. Article#¥pflS ¢ English Quota
1 60484 (EE 2 hiti Deflector guider 1
2 2010041 A4 AE M10 x 1.5 Nylon lock nut M10 3
3 2010038 SEHE GB/T 9510 Flat washer 6
4 60492 (% f ahA: Deflector 1
5 2010045 A ff ik GB/T 5781 M10 x 30 Bolt M10¥30 2
6 60485 R R Output chute top 1
7 2080054 Rl T Knob M10%20 1
Left version 2.0
Right version 1.0
No. Article#¥p¥lS ¢ English Quota
1 [2130015 $3k 1CB-22-06WD Coupler 1
2 [2190032 $:3k 1CM-18-06WD Return coupler 3
3 [2130011 HLT T 21 Valve unit 1




— R e

Mag switch

2090063

LK d 2k

Mag switch plug




